
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

1 Bank of 
India

PAN:  
AAACB0472C 28.02.2020 3948867562 3926263329 Section 5(8) 3142500000 0 No 0

2
IDBI 
Bank 
Limited

PAN: 
AABCI8842G 28.02.2020 2018313134 2008814717 Section 5(8) As per 

enclosure 1 0 No 0

3

State 
Bank of 
India

04.03.2020 830716253 814717069 Section 5(8) As per 
enclosure 1 0 No 0

4

Kotak 
Mahindra 
Bank

28.02.2020 31806789 31581837 Section 5(8) As per 
enclosure 1 0 No 0

Total 6829703738 6781376952

Annexure – 3 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/36/2020 dated 27.11.2020
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Jyoti Power Corporation Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.02.2020

NCLT order C. P. (I.B) No. 345/7/NCLT/AHM/2018 dated 05.02.2020
 List of creditors as on: 14.10.2021

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        (Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Identification 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
continge nt 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be
set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verificati on

Remarks, if any

% voting 
share in CoC

0057.67%

0

0

00.46%

29.67%

12.19%

22604233

15999184

48326786

0

0

0 224952

9498417



Enclosure 1

State Bank of India

IDBI BANK



KOTAK BANK 
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