## Annexure – 3 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/36/2020 dated 27.11.2020 Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Jyoti Power Corporation Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.02.2020 NCLT order C. P. (I.B) No. 345/7/NCLT/AHM/2018 dated 05.02.2020

## List of creditors as on: 14.10.2021

## List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No.		Identification No.	Details of c	laim received	Details of claim admitted						Amount of continge nt claim	Amount of any mutual dues, that	Amount of claim not admitted	Amount of claim under verificati on	Remarks, if any
			Date of receipt	Amount claimed	Amount of claim admitted	Nature of claim	Amount covered by security interest	Amount covered by guarantee	Whether related party?	% voting share in CoC	Claim	may be set-off	aumitecu	vermean on	
1	Bank of India	PAN: AAACB0472C	28.02.2020	3948867562	3926263329	Section 5(8)	3142500000	0	No	57.67%	0	0	22604233	0	
2	IDBI Bank Limited	PAN: AABCI8842G	28.02.2020	2018313134	2008814717	Section 5(8)	As per enclosure 1	0	No	29.67%	0	0	9498417	0	
3	State Bank of India		04.03.2020	830716253	814717069	Section 5(8)	As per enclosure 1	0	No	12.19%	0	0	15999184	0	
4	Kotak Mahindra Bank		28.02.2020	31806789	31581837	Section 5(8)	As per enclosure 1	0	No	0.46%	0	0	224952	0	
		Total		6829703738	6781376952								48326786		

NT.

Endown 1

Details of any security held, the value of the security, and the date it was given the security.

Primary
Facility : Working Capital limits (FB and NFB Facility: Working capasis stress (rss are rera-per) Pair First Charge on hypothecision of entire chargeable current assets of the company and present and proposed P&M of the company. For WCTLETII.

Fair Paus First Charge on hypothecision of entire chargeable current assets of the

Parl Passe First Charge on hypothecation of entire chargeable current ausets of the company.

Continuous and proposed Pack of the company.

Colliferable Parl Passe charge over EM of industrial unit sinuated ti.

Survey, No. 431/P3/P, 431/P3/P, 431/P3/P, Parl 431/P3/P, Parl 631/P3/P, 431/P3/P, 43

11.00

3.30

For Non-Hill 13-12, H-13, H-13 in H-23, test of Tomo, Offit Brick Sackhold Highery, Village Morely, it Standard, Dist Aller Schaller, Hill 13-12, Henry Hill 1.50 yards Exclusive first charge on plot at Green city, junagadh bypass, Near Chobari, Junagadh admeasuring 1016.60 sq. yard owned by Lataben Kamleshbbai kataria 33.53

Details of any security, and the 
Working Capital Limit under Consortium (viz. Ct., 
late it was given

Working Capital Limit under Consortium (viz. Ct., 
late it was given

First Pair Passu charge on Stock & Book Debes 
including reterior money & earner money for the 
facilities as per consortium.

First Pair Passu charge on present and proposed P&M

First Pair Passu charge on present and proposed P&M

First Pair Passu charge on present and proposed P&M

First Pair Passu charge on present and proposed P&M

First Pair Passu charge on present and proposed P&M

First Pair Passu charge on pledged shares of promoters 
along with other consortium members.

First Pair Passu charge on pledge of Fixed Deposit of 
R&A 470 crose and accruted interest thereon kept in the 
name of the Joyd Power Corporation Pvt Ltd. with 
Security Documents have been executed from time to time 
and latest being on August 7, 2014.

and latest being on August 7, 2014.

Collateral:

Industrial Unit situated at survey No. 35P, plot No. 1
& 2 Paikl, Opp. Mahsaagar Petroleum, Junagadhafequer Highewy, Vill Sadhape, Distangadh after
French Land, Corona Control Collateral Collateral

James Petrol Collateral Collateral

Transmission Ps. Lad (Group concern of co.)

All the pieces and parcels of non agriculture land SubPlot No.B-11, admeasuring 1729 sq.mtrs (plot area)
togother with undrivided propersionate share in

No.B-12, admeasuring 1769 sq.mtrs (plot area), subPlot No.B-14, admeasuring 1769 sq.mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No.B-14, admeasuring 170 sq.mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No.B-14, admeasuring 170 sq.mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No.B-16, admeasuring 170 sq.mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1002 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1002 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1002 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1003 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), SubPlot No. 174(19, admeasuring 1005 sq. mtrs (plot area), Sub-

NA Lund Shuated fin survey, No. 431, PP. 7 off. Buels Strabely Highway, VillMoraiya, Ta-Samad Dist. A bad, Adm. 68.00 Sa Mrs in the name of proponent company company to the company of th









DITALIANS
DEBits of any security hold, the value of the society, and the date it was

Of CE 17560 - VERNIT
BERBESCER - MAG BECS
SPENISHES, ORLITEG & PLANS
CUTTER-MAKEURE FOR PLATFS.